Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
DECEMBER 2021

Usage
225,824
22,341
962

225,360
6,600

2459.00

Cost
$25,355.40
$2,503.04
$214.59

$24,427.84
$124.39
$171.31

__ 5149666

__ 95420323



