BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES DECEMBER 2021

Electricity	Usage	Cost
City of Burnet	225,824	\$25,355.40
Pedernales Electric	22,341	\$2,503.04
TXU Energy	962	\$214.59
Water		
City of Burnet	225,360	\$24,427.84
City of Bertram	6,600	\$124.39
City of Marble Falls	4	\$171.31
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	2459.00	\$1,496.66
		\$54,293.23